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Monday   6:30 pm Lanes 1 - 24olivette lanes
Team Standings In Each Division

Points Points Team Pins + Points Points Team Pins +
Place Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Place Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP
1

1 Blazing 4 7 0 782 72 2566
2 Cobra Kai 6 1 433 166 2392
3 Fireballers 5 2 635 171 2423
4 Snakes On a Lane 5 2 613 191 2416
5 Alley Cats 5 2 444 335 2359
6 Team 12 4 3 664 147 2437
7 Ballbarians 3 4 759 72 2499
8 Split Happens 2 5 569 228 2395
9 Fantastic Four 2 5 360 228 2347

10 King of Queens 2 5 322 260 2343
11 Ladies of Leisure 1 6 474 309 2352
12 Lane Lords 0 7 408 187 2402

Billikens
1 Mixed Together 5 2 729 92 2468
2 Four Force 5 2 705 113 2457
3 Team 16 5 2 633 175 2429
4 Team 18 5 2 462 141 2401
5 X-Men 4 3 316 87 2393
6 Team 14 4 3 566 230 2392
7 Team 13 3 4 638 169 2426
8 Fast Lane 3 4 473 132 2404
9 Lane Violators 2 5 505 105 2430

10 Team 19 2 5 587 213 2402
11 Freakazoids 2 5 460 322 2354
12 Team 17 2 5 211 176 2344

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24

Wk02  05/20   7-  6   5-  8   3-  2   1-  4  15- 14  13- 16  11- 10   9- 12  23- 22  21- 24  19- 18  17- 20

Individual High Averages
Men 229.67 Willie Banks Jr 219.00 Stanley Thomas Sr 207.00 Corey Richards 194.33 Shawn Morse
Women 215.33 Ashley Tooley 176.00 Robin Goggin 172.00 Sue Garland 164.33 Stephanie McDaniel

Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

834 Blazing 4 2283 Ballbarians 909 Fireballers 2468 Mixed Together
738 Four Force 1996 Team 12 851 Split Happens 2430 Lane Violators
666 Team 13 1843 Snakes On a Lane 851 Team 16 2404 Fast Lane
623 Lane Lords 1763 Team 19 847 Fantastic Four 2401 Team 18
602 Cobra Kai 1702 Team 14 830 Alley Cats 2393 X-Men
505 Team 17 1425 Ladies of Leisure 814 Freakazoids 2343 King of Queens

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 267 Willie Banks Jr 689 Willie Banks Jr

233 Stanley Thomas Sr 657 Stanley Thomas Sr
232 George Barron 621 Corey Richards
224 Keith Cobbs 583 Shawn Morse
221 Kyle Powell 580 Kyle Powell
220 Ryan Pinkston 580 Ryan Pinkston
220 Bo Willis

Women 230 Ashley Tooley 646 Ashley Tooley
211 Robin Goggin 528 Robin Goggin
205 Sue Garland 516 Sue Garland
194 Dianne Sills 493 Stephanie McDaniel
177 Linda Reed 481 Dianne Sills
175 Stephanie McDaniel 480 Linda Reed

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

834 Blazing 4 2283 Ballbarians 909 Fireballers 2468 Mixed Together
738 Four Force 1996 Team 12 851 Split Happens 2430 Lane Violators
666 Team 13 1843 Snakes On a Lane 851 Team 16 2404 Fast Lane
623 Lane Lords 1763 Team 19 847 Fantastic Four 2401 Team 18
602 Cobra Kai 1702 Team 14 830 Alley Cats 2393 X-Men
505 Team 17 1425 Ladies of Leisure 814 Freakazoids 2343 King of Queens

Bowlers must have a minimum of 3 games (before bowling) to be listed for high handicap game and series.

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 267 Willie Banks Jr 689 Willie Banks Jr

233 Stanley Thomas Sr 657 Stanley Thomas Sr
232 George Barron 621 Corey Richards
224 Keith Cobbs 583 Shawn Morse
221 Kyle Powell 580 Kyle Powell
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Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
220 Ryan Pinkston 580 Ryan Pinkston
220 Bo Willis

Women 230 Ashley Tooley 646 Ashley Tooley
211 Robin Goggin 528 Robin Goggin
205 Sue Garland 516 Sue Garland
194 Dianne Sills 493 Stephanie McDaniel
177 Linda Reed 481 Dianne Sills
175 Stephanie McDaniel 480 Linda Reed

Team Rosters
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg
1 - Ladies of Leisure
Bridgett Elliott 359 3 119
Brenda Gilmore 330 3 110
Michelle Sanders 348 3 116
Rita Logan 388 3 129
Debbie Ross 0 0 0

2 - Cobra Kai
Mike Powell 0 0 0
Dave Kirk 376 3 125
Kevin Kirk 443 3 147
Mike Schaedler 484 3 161
Antuan Nguyen 0 0 0
Mike Wesley 0 0 0
Omar Nguyen 0 0 0

3 - Split Happens
Ian Veizer 442 3 147
Nick Wintjen 425 3 141
Sue Garland 516 3 172
Mia Garland 328 3 109
Keith Garland 0 0 0
Eric Washburn 0 0 0

4 - Fireballers
Sandra Williams 405 3 135
Antonio Williams 449 3 149
Red Davis 506 3 168
Ray Harris 550 3 183

5 - Fantastic Four
Willette Clark 315 3 105
Scherita Rounsville 322 3 107
Kathy Hinkel 0 0 0
Lamar Meriwether 445 3 148
Shatonya Thomas 302 3 100

6 - Snakes On a Lane
Nick Henslow 409 3 136
Molly Engelhard 322 3 107
David Hofer 533 3 177
Kyle Seifried 579 3 193
Tony Elliott 0 0 0
Norman Athy 0 0 0

7 - Blazing 4
LaTerry Brown 518 3 172
Troy Bishop 486 3 162
Stanley Thomas Sr 657 3 219
Willie Banks Jr 689 3 229

8 - Lane Lords
Mary Anne McCarthy 360 3 120
Al Hardy 398 3 132
Julie Byrne 470 3 156
Carlos Taylor 0 0 0
Romeriz Taylor 517 3 172

9 - Alley Cats
Andrea Baxter 361 3 120
Jerry Baxter 83 1 83
Camille Hart 353 3 117
Bryan Maurer 373 3 124
Sherry Lacey 282 2 141
Jack Case 0 0 0

10 - King of Queens
Ramone Wise 0 0 0
Melanie Vaughn 257 3 85
Angela Mooney 365 3 121
Shawn Wise 350 3 116
Queen Killingham 0 0 0

11 - Ballbarians
Rob Quiason 494 3 164
Josh Crume 563 3 187
Ryan Pinkston 580 3 193
Ashley Tooley 646 3 215

12 - Team 12
J C Bramlett 525 3 175
Priscilla Rhode 407 3 135
Anthony Richardson 500 3 166
George Barron 564 3 188

13 - Team 13
Elizabeth Arthur 410 3 136
Robin Goggin 528 3 176
Bryan Goggin 449 3 149
Danny Goggin 532 3 177

14 - Team 14
Zach Rabenort 365 3 121
Jess Rabenort 306 3 102
Corey Richards 621 3 207
Josh Grumke 410 3 136

15 - Freakazoids
Destiney Rutz 296 3 98
Olivia Williams 335 3 111
Stephanie Lakey 374 3 124
Austin Vinson 383 3 127

16 - Team 16
Don McCormick 511 3 170
Dianne Sills 481 3 160
Whitney Robinson 332 3 110
Kyle Powell 580 3 193
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Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

17 - Team 17
Isodon Williams 430 3 143
Sara Duncil 0 0 0
Becca Dilbeck 204 3 68
Chelsea Rose 0 0 0

18 - Team 18
Steve Crosby 430 3 143
James McDaniel 477 3 159
Wayne Grant 0 0 0
Linda Reed 480 3 160
Anthony McCaa 0 0 0

19 - Team 19
Selina Cobbs 378 3 126
Randy Smith 417 3 139
Keith Cobbs 565 3 188
Derek Fishering 403 3 134
Seth Brownridge 0 0 0

20 - Four Force
Dean Foster 550 3 183
Stephanie McDaniel 493 3 164
Jason Roberts 555 3 185
Preston Kerns 520 3 173

21 - Fast Lane
Tyrone Ward 423 3 141
Ryan Johnston 0 0 0
Randall Irving 300 2 150
Antron Felty 548 3 182

22 - X-Men
Dewayne Rodgers 0 0 0
Ronald Rodgers 406 3 135
Andre Buckingham 0 0 0
Razor Muhammad 544 3 181
Josh Ryan 0 0 0

23 - Lane Violators
Madison Banks 418 3 139
Bryan Hunter 0 0 0
Arionne Hampton 553 3 184
Jermaine Washington 548 3 182
Sarah Cobb 401 3 133

24 - Mixed Together
Andrew Balkansky 576 3 192
Shane Morse 482 3 160
Shawn Morse 583 3 194
Bo Willis 551 3 183
Nita Byrd 0 0 0
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